A OWN P

[e20N4) ]

o0k WN PR

o0 WNPRE

A WN PR

== RaceMan ==

Start. nr.

38 Jocke Stattin
37 Jonas Olsson
10 Gustav Josefsson
4 Magnus Olsson
18 Magnus Wengelin
r 41 Dan Olsson

41 Dan Olsson

35 Per-Olov Bjork
61 Janne Zetterman
53 Jonas Eriksson

r 65 Anders Blomberg
24 Andreas Salin

65 Anders Blomberg
51 Jorgen Lindgren
25 Micke Hellman
46 Robin Karlsson
19 Conny Gdransson
13 Niklas Sandsten

213 Annika Forsberg
211 Karolina Olsson
205 Agnes Asberg
218 Emili Andersson
203 Ida Tornhult

r 216 Annika Isaksson

216 Annika Isaksson
217 Carina Bjorklund
208 Asa Eriksson

204 Marinette Blixt
210 Susanne Lindgren
201 Therese Stattin

318 Joel Olsson

319 Robert Prepula

r 306 Linus Andersson
316 Gabriel Gustafsson

X-cupen SMK Gavle 2014-06-28

Rorberg motorstadium

RESULTAT Omgang
Klubb / Anméalare 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot
A - FINAL SENIORER
AMF Arsunda Team Svartflagg 4 7 7 18
Bollnas MK 7 7 4 18
Gestrike RT 7 7 4 18
Jarbo MK 7 7 5 19
Films Mk 5 5 7 17
AMF Arsunda 7 5 5 17
B - FINAL SENIORER
AMF Arsunda 7 5 5 17
Ljusdals MS Team Mercedes 4 4 7 15
Ljusdals MS 3 5 7 15
SMK Halsinge Vélsta Bildemontering AB 7 5 5 17
Hudiksvall
Jarbo MK 2 5 7 14
Bollnds MK 7 7 2 16
C-FINAL SENIORER
Jarbo MK 2 5 7 14
Gestrike RT 3 4 7 14
Films Mk 4 3 7 14
Rasbo MK 7 4 4 15
Sandvikens MK Team Svartflagg 7 3 5 15
Skutskars MS 3 7 5 15
A - FINAL DAMER
Sandvikens MK Team Svartflagg 5 7 3 15
AMF Arsunda 2 5 7 14
Gestrike RT 4 7 4 15
AMF Arsunda Team Lumek Motorsport 7 7 5 19
AMF Arsunda 7 4 7 18
Hofors MK JM Forarutbildning AB 5 S 7 12
B - FINAL DAMER
Hofors MK JM Forarutbildning AB 5 S 7 12
SMK Gavle 5 5 4 14
Gestrike RT www.rallyimport.se 4 3 4 11
SMK Sala 4 5 5 14
Gestrike RT 3 4 5 12
SMK Gavle 7 3 2 12
A - FINAL JUNIORER
SMK Séderhamn Team Jon Jons 7T 7 7 21
Smabacka MK Westlunds Entreprenad AB 7 5 5 17
AMF Arsunda Team Lumek Motorsport 3 4 7 14
SMK Géavle JM Forarutbildning AB 3 7 7 17
v =Varning B =Brutit A = Aterbud S =Svartflagg
r =Runner Up E =Ej Start T = Teknisk flagg U = Utesluten
den 28 juni 2014 18:08 Sidalav4
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== RaceMan ==

314
302

306
308
307
311
322
305

74
20
27
69
22

71
60
68
64

11
57
45
14
36
28

29
66
15
49
62
17
73
56
23
44
34
54
31

Start. nr.

Albin Olsson
Andreas Oberg

Linus Andersson
Albin Sigvardsson
Alexander Norman
Robin Kallstrém
Edvin Pettersson
Oskar Rosén

Gerry Olsson
Lars-Goran Persson
Lennart Falk
Benny Lindgren
UIf Ahlbom
Mattias Sundstrém
Daniel Svensson
Mathias Sparring
Anders Persson
Patrik Asberg
Jocke Jonsson

Pontus Lilleman Andersson

Niklas Blomkvist
Per Andersson
Daniel Othzén
Micael Hagstrom
Simon Othzén
Emil Henriksen
Ronny Gustafsson
Johan Sundvik
Magnus Bjorck
Daniel Nylén
Fredrik Mellgren
Mathias L66f
Johan Berglof
Emil Hansson
Kalle Morell

Lukas Hedlund
Andreas Gustafsson
Fredric Englund
Tommy Stattin

X-cupen SMK Gavle 2014-06-28

Rorberg motorstadium
RESULTAT

Omgang
Klubb / Anmalare 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot
A - FINAL JUNIORER
AMF Arsunda 7 7 4 18
Sandvikens MK 5 5 17
B - FINAL JUNIORER
AMF Arsunda Team Lumek Motorsport 3 4 7 14
AMF Arsunda 7 B 4 11
SMK Hedemora 4 5 7 16
AMF Arsunda 1 5 5 11
Sandvikens MK Team Svartflagg 3 4 2 9
Jarbo MK Team Svartflagg 5 4 4 13
OVRIGA SENIORER
Rasbo MK 5 2 7 14
AMF Arsunda 7 4 3 14
Hofors MK 3 5 5 13
Gestrike RT 5 5 3 13
Jarbo MK / Team Svartflagg nr. 586 7 4v 2 13
AMF Arsunda 5 B 7 12
AMF Arsunda s 7 5 12
Hofors MK 4 3 5 12
Gestrike RT / Team Svartflagg nr. 586 5 2 5 12
AMF Arsunda 4 4 4 12
SMK Soéderhamn 5 7 B 12
Bollnds MK / Team Ro&vskdra Racing nr. 268 5 3 3 11
SMK Gavle 4 7 B 11
Rasbo MK 4 7 S 11
SMK Gavle 3 S 7 10
Jarbo MK 2 3 5 10
SMK Gavle 2 4 4 10
SMK Séderhamn / Team Jon Jons nr. 633 B 7 3 10
Sandvikens MK 4 3 3 10
AMF Arsunda / Team Tok-&ker nr. 239 4 3 3 10
Films Mk 5 5 B 10
Jarbo MK s 2 7 9
Woxnadalens MK / Team Rovskdra Racing nr. B 5 4 9
Films Mk 3 2 4 9
AMF Arsunda 5 S 4 9
Jarbo MK 5v 4 B 9
Hofors MK / JM Férarutbildning AB nr. 117 7 2 S 9
Gestrike RT 3 B 5 8
SMK Géavle / JM Forarutbildning AB nr. 117 S 5 3 8
Ljusdals MS / Team Mercedes nr. 387 2 3 3 8
AMF Arsunda 7 1 B 8
v =Varning B =Brutit A = Aterbud S =Svartflagg
r =Runner Up E =E;j Start T =Teknisk flagg U = Utesluten
den 28 juni 2014 18:08 Sida2av4
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== RaceMan ==

Plac.

Start. nr.

52
30
50

9
12
59
32
63

2

48

5
47

8
43
58
70
42
55
33
39
67
21
40
16

7

206
215
212
207
209
202
214
219

303
310
317
320
312
321

Ante Bostrém
Kalle Kastman
Michael Johansson
Kjell Olsson

Stefan Strom
Marcus Lund
Kevin Aresund
Claes Sandin

Tom Larsson

Joel Bjortoft

Par Olsson
Niklas Eriksson Glad
Stefan Lind
Johan Wallin
Johan Mickelson
Fredrik Wistedt
Jesper Jader
Mats Vallstrom
Jon Schéning
Pontus Dahlund
Daniel Hollén
Niklas Wesstrom
Janne Larsson
Jonas Norgren
John Sandin

Lina Zetterstrém
Eva Carlsson
Therese Léfgren
Maja Larsson
Madelene Jerner
Rebecca Hagstrom
Madelene Bjorck
Elisabeth Westhy

Hugo Sandin
Robert Térnkvist
Marcus Persson
Victor Kéallgren
Maja Henriksen
Gustav Nylen

X-cupen SMK Gavle 2014-06-28

Rorberg motorstadium
RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmalare

OVRIGA SENIORER
AMF Arsunda
Bollnds MK
Hofors MK
SMK Gavle
Sandvikens MK / Team Svartflagg nr. 586
SMK Séderhamn / Team Jon Jons nr. 633
Hofors MK
Sandvikens MK
Films Mk / Larssons svets & smide AB Uppsala
nr. 154
Gestrike RT / Westlunds Entreprenad AB nr. 696
Ljusdals MS / Team Mercedes nr. 387
AMF Arsunda
SMK Géavle
Jarbo MK
SMK Hedemora
Skutskars MS
Jarbo MK
Gestrike RT / Team Jon Jons nr. 633
SMK Soéderhamn
AMF Arsunda
Rasbo MK
SMK Hedemora
Gestrike RT
Hofors MK
Jarbo MK

OVRIGA DAMER
SMK Sala
Hofors MK
Gestrike RT
Jarbo MK
AMF Arsunda
Jarbo MK
Films Mk
Jarbo MK

OVRIGA
Jarbo MK
SMK Séderhamn / Team Rovskoéra Racing nr.
Sandvikens MK / Team Svartflagg nr. 586
Gestrike RT
SMK Séderhamn / Team Jon Jons nr. 633
Jarbo MK

JUNIORER

= Brutit A
= Ej Start T

v =Varning B
r =Runner Up E

den 28 juni 2014 18:08

www.raceman.nu

Omgang

1 2 3
4 4

B 7 B
2 5v B
3 4 B
5 2v B
3 4

2 B 4
2 4

2 3 B
B 5

5 B

4 B

4

B B 3
S B 3
3 B B
S 3 S
1 2

3 B

3

B B 2
S 2 B
B 2

1 1

2 B

5 S 3
2 4 2
3 2 2
7 B

3 B 3
4 1 1
B B

B

4 5 S
5v 4 S
3 B 5
2 2 4
2 3 3
2 2 3

= Aterbud
= Teknisk flagg
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= Svart flagg
= Utesluten
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== RaceMan ==

Plac.

Start. nr.

313 Albin Kallgren
304 Pontus Karlsson
301 Tobias Oravamaki
309 Eddie Gillberg
315 Therese Jerner
401 Hilda Lindell

X-cupen SMK Gavle 2014-06-28
Rorberg motorstadium

RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmalare

OVRIGA  JUNIORER

Gestrike RT
Rasbo MK

Gestrike RT / Hofors bilvard o dackservice nr.
Gestrike RT / Westlunds Entreprenad AB nr. 696

AMF Arsunda
SMK Hedemora

v =Varning
r =Runner Up

B
E

= Brutit
= Ej Start

www.raceman.nu

Omgang
1 2 3
4 S 3
4 3 B
5 B B
2 3
B B 2
DEBUTANT
A = Aterbud S
T =Teknisk flagg U
den 28 juni 2014 18:08
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= Svart flagg
= Utesluten
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